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i

VENETO

Qa giornata attivita esordienti VE A
RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero

Mirano, Domenica 21/05/2006 ore 09:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor
1° 4
2° 2
3° 5
4° 3
5° 1
1° 4
2° 1
3° 3
4° 2
5° 5
1° 2
2° 5
3° 3
4° 6

- 1

- 4
1° 2
2° 1
3° 3
4° 6
5° 5

- 4
1° 3
2° 4
3° 2
4° 1
5° 5
6° 6
1° 3
2° 4
3° 5
4° 2
5° 1
6° 6

Atleta

CALLEGARO ANNA
SANTANGELO FRANCESCA
LUNARDI ELENA

PAMIO DENISE
FRANCESCHINI CLAUDIA

CAMBRISI GIORGIA
PELLEGRINI GLORIA
MAZZETTO GIADA

DI MARTINO CRISTINA
FECCHIO ILARIA

FERNANDEZ BEATRICE
GHEZZI MATILDE
PENAZZATO NICOLE
MANCINO SARA
CONTE ALICE

MASELLI ANITA

ZAMPESE VANESSA
CALICCHIA GIULIA
PICCOLO ANGELA
VIERO CHIARA

ZARI FEDERICA
ROSSI NURIA

ZENNARO GRETA
BERTOLINI ELEONORA
SALMISTRARO SARA
GARDI ELENA

CARLIN ALICE

VIO BEATRICE ELISABETTA

PESCE CATERINA
PAGLIARO ELEONORA
BALLARIN ISABELLA
PASQUINI SILVIA
GRASSO GIOVANNA
MARIGA ALICE

Serie

Anno

1994
1995
1995
1994
1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994

1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995

1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995

Foglion. 1
19/01/2014

Cat.: Esordienti A F

Societa

ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOAL
IL LIDO S.S.D. Arl

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOAL
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

Tempo

01:19.5
01:24.5
01:25.0
01:27.0
01:27.9

01:19.1
01:21.8
01:21.9
01:22.3
01:23.2

01:15.2
01:18.7
01:19.3
01:19.5
ASS
SQU

01:14.0
01:16.2
01:16.4
01:21.9
01:24.8
ASS

01:09.2
01:10.2
01:12.2
01:12.5
01:14.4
01:16.0

01:00.9
01:06.2
01:06.3
01:07.1
01:07.3
01:09.3

Pti

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

